Department

Education Center

Duarte High School

Royal Oaks Elementary
Beardslee Elementary
Andres Duarte Elementary
Maxwell Elementary
Valley View Elementary
Mt. Olive High School
Child Development
California School Of Arts

Employees

263
148
93
67
59
54
52
12
40

Total Wages

$7,649,956
$5,972,761
$4,045,156
$2,846,481
$2,615,130
$2,390,931
$1,923,234

$835,499

$694,824

$152,755

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$1,635,756
$1,330,537
$927,273
$605,601
$579,068
$529,200
$385,481
$173,993
$122,213
$18,920



