Department	Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Education Center	263	\$7,649,956	\$1,635,756
Duarte High School	148	\$5,972,761	\$1,330,537
Royal Oaks Elementary	93	\$4,045,156	\$927,273
Beardslee Elementary	67	\$2,846,481	\$605,601
Andres Duarte Elementary	59	\$2,615,130	\$579,068
Maxwell Elementary	54	\$2,390,931	\$529,200
Valley View Elementary	52	\$1,923,234	\$385,481
Mt. Olive High School	12	\$835,499	\$173,993
Child Development	40	\$694,824	\$122,213
California School Of Arts	9	\$152,755	\$18,920